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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

U

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC [ ALGN ] (Check all applicable)
LACOB JOSEPH X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
10/27/2004
C/O ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC.
881 MARTIN AVE — - — A - ;
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
SANTA CLARA CA 95050 Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {3; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 p 5,000 A $9.59 587,491 D
Common Stock 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 p 25,000 A $9.6 612,491 D
Common Stock 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 p 55,000 A $9.7 667,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 P 253,000 A $9.93 920,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 P 5,000 A $9.78 925,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 P 5,000 A $9.79 930,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 p 5,000 A $9.8 935,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 p 10,000 A $9.84 945,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 p 10,000 A $9.85 955,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 P 5,000 A $9.86 960,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 P 5,000 A $9.88 965,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 P 7,500 A $9.95 972,991 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 P 2,500 A $9.96 975,491 D
Common Stock 10/28/2004 10/28/2004 p 15,000 A $10 990,491 D
By
Common Stock 313,851 I Lacob
Trust
By
Common Stock 2,760,260 1 KPCB
VIII®
By
KPCB
Common Stock 158,708 I VIIT
FE®
By
Common Stock 81,032 I KPCB
Life®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001215490
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001097149
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I Associates"). KPCB VII Associates is the general partner of K

ownership of the shares of the Issuer's common stock held directly by KPCB VIII, KPC¢
(Instr. 3,4

I and 5)

S bdfggSciences Zaibatsu Fund II, L.P., afpd A
jI FF, KPCB Life and the Lacob Trust, except to the extent of any indirergiesagtisn(gyerest in his distributive share
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Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



